Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 13 December 2020 at 7:54 am.

Horse Date

Arrogant 13 Dec
Black Syrah 13 Dec
Capannello 14 Dec
Classique Legend 13 Dec
Danon Premium 13 Dec
Defence Missile 13 Dec
Forgotten Jewel 13 Dec
Furore 13 Dec

Race

ShaTin#3
Bordertown #6
Kempsey #7
ShaTin#5
ShaTin#8
Sunshine Coast #7
Bendigo #8
ShaTin#8

Score/
Starts
711
2/1
4/3
33/9
711
13/5
211
14/2

Barrier

Months
Idle

o

© O N

Form
Score
6.4
7.2
133
0.8
105

16.4
6.8

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Factor
-1 11.6 3.4 Intueri
0 9.8 6.2 LaFarola
4 5.7 8.3 Lewis
0 10.2 -0.2 Mr Reckless
4 6.5 Silver River
-3 13.6 2.4 Southern Legend
1 15.4 Sunset Watch
1 5.8 Upper House
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Date

13 Dec
13 Dec
13 Dec
13 Dec
14 Dec
13 Dec
13 Dec
14 Dec

Race

Canberra#5
Bunbury #7
ShaTin #6
Bordertown #6
Kempsey #6
ShaTin#7
ShaTin#1
Orange #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
171
2/1
2/1

14/4
10/4
21
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Factor
-0.8
0.6
-04
-3.2
-39.7
-0.5

2.3

Months
Idle
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Value
7.8
9.4
9.2

42.7

8.1
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